
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 74190439

Data
publicarii 14.10.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 7.760,40 RON - 7.760,40 RON

Descriere: PLATBANDA 50x5mm 12 17.02 204.24 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50X50X2 240 17.08 4099.2
TEAVA RECTANGULARA 100X100X3 12 68 816 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40 KG SAC ALBASTRU
(40)(D5) 80 27.8 2224 PALETI CIMENT (HOLCIM) 2 80.8 161.6 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D 509 0.9 L
(12)(672) 1 kg 55016842 6 6.3 37.8 BALAMA SUDURA 24 MM 12 8.32 99.84 BROASCA 18 Y
INGROPATA INGUSTA 35-35 3 39.24 117.72
